
August
● Mon Aug 28  - 1st Day of School K-6
● Tues Aug 29 - 1st Day of School 7th & 8th

○ Opening Chapel - Combined

 
September
● Fri Sep 1 - 12:50/1:00 pm TLCS Early Dismissal 
● Mon Sep 4 - Labor Day - ELC & TLCS Closed
● Thu Sep 14 - 6:00pm High School Fair
● Fri Sep 22 - 12:50/1:00 pm TLCS Early Dismissal 

   
October
● Mon Oct 9 - ELC & TLCS Closed 
● Wed Oct 18 - Grandparents’ Day
● Fri Oct 27 - 12:50/1:00 pm TLCS Early Dismissal 

   
November
● Nov 6 & 7 - TLCS Closed - Parent Teacher 

Conferences 
● Wed Nov 15 - Parent Visitation Day
● Fri Nov 17 - TLCS Closed - Prof. Development
● Wed Nov 22 - TLCS Closed, ELC Closes early at 

Noon
● Nov 23 & 24 - ELC & TLCS Closed - Happy 

Thanksgiving!
   
December   
● Thu Dec 7 - MS Christmas Program 6:30 pm
● Fri Dec 8 - TLCS Closed
● Thu Dec 14 - LS Christmas  Program 6:30 pm
● Tue Dec 19 - ELC Christmas Program 6:30 pm
● Thu Dec 21 - 12:50/1:00 pm TLCS Early Dismissal 
● Fri Dec 22 through Fri Dec 29 - ELC & TLCS Closed 

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year! 

January
● Mon Jan 1 - ELC & TLCS Closed
● Fri Jan 12 - 12:50/1:00 pm TLCS Early Dismissal 
● Mon Jan 15 - ELC & TLCS Closed - Martin Luther 

King Jr. Day 
● Fri Jan 26 - 12:50/1:00 pm TLCS Early Dismissal

   
February
● Fri Feb 16 - 12:50/1:00 pm TLCS Early Dismissal
● Mon Feb 19 - ELC & TLCS Closed - Presidents Day 

March
● Thu Mar 14 - Sat Mar 16 - Musical 7:00pm nightly
● Fri Mar 22 - 12:50/1:00 pm TLCS Early Dismissal
● Thu Mar 28 - 12:50/1:00 pm TLCS Early Dismissal 
● Fri Mar 29 -  ELC & TLCS Closed - Good Friday
 
April
● Mon Apr 1 - ELC & TLCS Closed - Easter Monday
● Tue Apr 2 through Fri Apr 5 - TLCS Closed 
● Fri Apr 19 - 12:50/1:00 pm TLCS Early Dismissal
● Thu Apr 25 - Night at the Museum
 
May
● Fri May 3 - Run For the Son
● Thu May 23 - 12:50/1:00pm TLCS Early Dismissal 

and 8th Grade Graduation at 6pm
● Fri May 24 - TLCS Closed 
● Mon May 27 - ELC & TLCS Closed - Memorial Day 
● Thu May 30 - Last Day for Kindergarten 

○ K Graduation at 6pm
● Fri May 31 - Last Day of School:

○ Lower School 11:50 am Dismissal
○ Middle School 12:00 pm Dismissal
○ ELC closes at 12:30 pm, no Aftercare

TLCS 2023/2024 Calendar Year At A Glance



TLCS 2023/2024 Calendar Year At A Glance

August

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

September

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 28 30

November

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

October

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

December

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

January

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

March

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

February

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29

April

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

May

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

July

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

June

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

1st Day of School

Last Day of School

Weekend

Scheduled Closing - School
Scheduled Closing - School & ELC Early Dismissal - School & ELC

Early Dismissal - School 

174 Total Days Including 4 Inclement Weather/Professional Development Days

August - 9 Teacher Days/4 Student Days                                      February - 20 Teacher Days/20 Student Days
September - 20 Teacher Days/20 Student Days                           March - 20 Teacher Days/20 Student Days
October - 21 Teacher Days/21 Student Days             April - 17 Teacher Days/17 Student Days
November - 19 Teacher Days/16 Student Days                            May - 21 Teacher Days/21 Student Days
December - 14 Teacher Days/14 Student Days                            June - 5 Teacher Days/0 Student Days
January - 21 Teacher Days/21 Student Days


